
S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 4 Oxford University Press
2 Grammar (Set of 2 books) English 4 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
3 Voccab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 4 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 4 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Sparsh Hindi Vayakaran Hindi 4 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of books) Maths 4 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
7 Science (Set of Books) Science 4 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
8 IT Beans (upgraded version) Computer 4 KIPS
9 Wow! World within worlds GK 4 Eupheus Learning

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 5 Oxford University Press
2 Grammar  (set of 2 books) English 5 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
3 Voccab Builder (set of 2 books) English 5 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 5 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Sparsh Hindi Vayakaran Hindi 5 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (set of  books) Maths 5 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
7 Science (Set of Books) Science 5 Intellisis  Resources Pvt. Ltd.
8 IT Beans (upgraded version) Computer 5 KIPS
9 Wow! World within worlds GK 5 Eupheus Learning
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S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 6 Oxford University Press
2 Pathway to Grammar English 6 Readlink
3 Vocab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 6 Intellisis 
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 6 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Hindi Vayakaran Vatika Hindi 6 Jiwan Publishing House Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 6 Intellisis 
7 New Science in Everyday Life Science 6 Oxford University Press
8 Landmark S. St. 6 Oxford University Press
9 I.T. Beans (upgraded version) Computer 6 KIPS

10 Wow! World within worlds GK 6 Eupheus Learning
11 Ruchira NCERT Sanskrit 1 NCERT

11 Punjabi - Phulwari Punjabi 0 Mind Makers
12 Punjabi -  Basant Punjabi 0 Mind Makers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 7 Oxford University Press
2 Pathway to Grammar English 7 Readlink
3 Vocab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 7 Intellisis 
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 7 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Hindi Vayakaran Vatika Hindi 7 Jiwan Publishing House Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 7 Intellisis 
7 New Science in Everyday Life Science 7 Oxford University Press
8 Landmark S. St. 7 Oxford University Press
9 I.T. Beans (upgraded version) Computer 7 KIPS

10 Wow! World within worlds GK 7 Eupheus Learning
11 Ruchira NCERT Sanskrit 2 NCERT

11 Punjabi - Phulwari Punjabi 2 Mind Makers
12 Smart Punjabi Vyakaran Punjabi 2 Mind Makers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 New Broadway English 8 Oxford University Press
2 Pathway to Grammar English 8 Readlink
3 Vocab Builder (Set of 2 Books) English 8 Intellisis 
4 Sunhari Dhoop Hindi 8 Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
5 Hindi Vayakaran Vatika Hindi 8 Jiwan Publishing House Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths (Set of Books) Maths 8 Intellisis 
7 New Science in Everyday Life Science 8 Oxford University Press
8 Landmark S. St. 8 Oxford University Press
9 I.T. Beans (upgraded version) Computer 8 KIPS

10 Wow! World within worlds GK 8 Eupheus Learning
11 Ruchira Sanskrit 3 NCERT

13 Punjabi - Phulwari Punjabi 4 Mind Makers
14 Smart Punjabi Vyakaran Punjabi 4 Mind Makers

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 Text Book Literature Reader (Beehive) English 9 NCERT
2 Supplementary Reader (Moments) English 9 NCERT
3 Sparsh Bhag 1 Hindi 9 NCERT
4 Sanchayan Bhag1 Hindi 9 NCERT
5 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 9 Full Marks
6 Mathematics Maths 9 NCERT
7 Science Science 9 NCERT
8 Laboratory Mannul (Science)(Upgraded version) Science 9 Full Marks

OR

Class VIII -  (2018-19) 
Books Details 

OR

Class IX (2018-19)

Books Details 

OR

Class VII -  (2018-19) 
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Class VI - (2018-19) 



9 India and Contemporary World - 1 History S. St. 9 NCERT
10 Contemporary India(Geography) S. St. 9 NCERT
11 Democratic Politics (Pol. Sc.) S. St. 9 NCERT
12 Understanding Economics Eco. 9 NCERT

S.No. Books Name Subject Part Publisher
1 Interact in English - Main Course Book English 10 NCERT
2 Interact in English - X Literature Reader English 10 NCERT
3 Interact in English X  Work Book English 10 NCERT
4 Saparsh Bhag - 2 Hindi 10 NCERT
5 Sanchayan Bhag - 2 Hindi 10 NCERT
6 Mathematics Maths 10 NCERT
7 Science Science 10 NCERT
8 Laboratory Mannul (Science)(Upgraded version) Science 10 Fullmarks
9 India &  the Contemporary World - II (History) S. St. 10 NCERT

10 Contemporary India(Geography) S. St. 10 NCERT
11 Democratice Politics II (Pol. Sc.) S. St. 10 NCERT
12 Understanding Economis Development Eco. 10 NCERT
13 The Story of my life Novel
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